
From: 	 Hamayasu, Toru 
To: 	 'James.Ryan©dot.goV  
Sent: 	 2/2/2010 10:41:51 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: 

Thanks, Jim. I would like to talk to you about today's press conf. etc. I think you'll like 
today's Sean Hao story. He got it wrong but for our favor this time. Did you know FTA 
"committed" $1.55 billion for Honolulu? 

	Original Message 	 
From: James.Ryan@dot.gov  [mailto:James.Ryan@dot.gov]  
Sent: Tuesday, February 02, 2010 10:27 AM 
To: Hamayasu, Toru 
Cc: Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov ; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov ; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov ; Ted.Matley@dot.gov ; 
Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov ; Kim.Nguyen@dot.gov  
Subject: 

Toru: 

The New Starts report, with FTA's profile of the Honolulu rail project, is now on-line at: 
http://www.fta.dot.gov/publications/reports/reports  to congress/publications 11092.html 
<http://www.fta.dot.gov/publications/reports/reports  to congress/publications 11092.html> 

Jim 
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